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206 Spruce Street Methuen, MA » 01544 + 978-682-6811 * FAX 978-337-3161
www.gbhakery.com
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CATERING MENU

Hummus $24.99 Serves Approx. 25-30
Hummus & Pita Chip Platter $9.99 Serves Approx. 4-6
Red Pepper Hummus $25.99 Serves Approx. 25-30
Red Pepper Hummus
& Pita Chip Platter $10.99 Serves Approx. 4-6
Babaganoush $24.99 Serves Approx. 25-30
Babaganough & Pita Chip Platter $9.99 Serves Approx. 4-6
Tabouli $28.99 Serves Approx. 25-30
Mezza Tray- Lubne with Garlic & Mint, Syrian Cheese, Lebanese Green

Olives, Pitted Kalamata Olives & Pickled Turnip $24.99
Fattoosh Salad with Dressing $50.00 Serves Approx. 20
Spicy Eggplant Salad $19.99 Serves Approx. 15-20
Orzo Salad $27.95 Serves Approx. 20-25
Foul Mudammas $14.95 Serves Approx. 25-30
Vegetarian Grapeleaves $20.00 50 Piece Tray
Meat Grapeleaves $35.00 50 Piece Tray
Stuffed Cabbage $35.00 50 Piece Tray
Falafel with Tahini Sauce $24.95 30 Piece Tray
Kibbee Balls $35.00 25 Piece Tray
Baked Kibbee(1/2 Sheet Pan) $59.99 Serves Approx. 25-30
Chicken Hashwe $35.00 Serves Approx. 20

Lima Beans with Rice $49.99 Serves Approx. 15-20



Buffet Pies
Spinach
Meat
Cousa
Cheese

Pastry
Baklava (1/2 Sheet Pan)
Assorted Baklava
Assorted Baklava
Baklava Fingers

A 50% Deposit is required to reserve your order.

$25.20
$25.20
$25.20
$30.00

$55.00
$19.99
$36.99
$29.99

24 Piece Tray
24 Piece Tray
24 Piece Tray
24 Piece Tray

Approx. 45 Piece

Small Tray (~ 30 Piece)
Large Tray (~ 60 Piece)
Large Tray

Business Terms
All prices are subject to change

Confirmation of your order must be made 5 days prior to your function date.



