

26 Spruce Street • Methuen, MA • 01844 • 978-682-6811 • FAX 978-837-3161 www.gbakery.com

CATERING MENU

Hummus	\$24.99	Serves Approx. 25-30
Hummus & Pita Chip Platter	\$9.99	Serves Approx. 4-6
Red Pepper Hummus	\$25.99	Serves Approx. 25-30
Red Pepper Hummus		
& Pita Chip Platter	\$10.99	Serves Approx. 4-6
Babaganoush	\$24.99	Serves Approx. 25-30
Babaganough & Pita Chip Platter	\$9.99	Serves Approx. 4-6
Tabouli	\$28.99	Serves Approx. 25-30
Mezza Tray-Lubne with Garlic & Mint, Sy	rian Cheese, Lebanese Gr	een
Olives, Pitted Kalamata Olive	s & Pickled Turnip	\$24.99
Fattoosh Salad with Dressing	\$50.00	Serves Approx. 20
Spicy Eggplant Salad	\$19.99	Serves Approx. 15-20
Orzo Salad	\$27.95	Serves Approx. 20-25
Foul Mudammas	\$14.95	Serves Approx. 25-30
Vegetarian Grapeleaves	\$20.00	50 Piece Tray
Meat Grapeleaves	\$35.00	50 Piece Tray
Stuffed Cabbage	\$35.00	50 Piece Tray
Falafel with Tahini Sauce	\$24.95	30 Piece Tray
Kibbee Balls	Φ 2.7 .00	27 D. T.
	\$35.00	25 Piece Tray
Baked Kibbee(1/2 Sheet Pan)	\$35.00 \$59.99	Serves Approx. 25-30
Baked Kibbee(1/2 Sheet Pan) Chicken Hashwe	·	·

Buffet Pies

Spinach	\$25.20	24 Piece Tray
Meat	\$25.20	24 Piece Tray
Cousa	\$25.20	24 Piece Tray
Cheese	\$30.00	24 Piece Tray

Pastry

Baklava (1/2 Sheet Pan)	\$55.00	Approx. 45 Piece
Assorted Baklava	\$19.99	Small Tray (~ 30 Piece)
Assorted Baklava	\$36.99	Large Tray (~ 60 Piece)
Baklava Fingers	\$29.99	Large Tray

Business Terms

All prices are subject to change

A 50% Deposit is required to reserve your order.

Confirmation of your order must be made 5 days prior to your function date.